
1 井  上  凜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白百合女子大学 4 43.48 18.12 25.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.00 2.900 1 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 -2 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

18.78 18.12

Composition 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50

25.36

2 秋  田  衿  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

順天堂大学 2 42.49 16.68 25.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 2 1 1

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.04 2.940 0 1 1 0

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.67 0.77-4 -5 -5 -2 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 1

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.040 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

17.04 16.68

Composition 2.67 3.172.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.332.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

25.81
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3 高  橋  澄  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 8 42.16 14.84 27.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lzq q F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 2S<+1Eu+2S<< << 1.94 -0.49 1.45-5 -5 -5 -4 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.921 1 2 2 2

5 FSSp2V 1.73 0.00 1.730 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

8 1A< < 0.88 -0.18 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

15.91 14.84

Composition 2.67 3.423.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.672.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

27.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 田  中  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京外国語大学 5 40.44 14.91 26.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 0 1 1

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.66 1.14-4 -5 -5 -2 -2

3 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -1 0 0

6 1A+1Eu+1S 2.00 -0.11 1.89-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 0 1 1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

15.40 14.91

Composition 2.67 3.172.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.252.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.332.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

26.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 小  林  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中央大学 1 39.91 15.72 24.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 1

2 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.550 -1 -1 0 0

4 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.52 1.82-3 -5 -5 -2 -4

5 1A+1Eu+2S< < F 2.64 -0.55 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

9 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

16.96 15.72

Composition 2.67 3.003.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.083.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.25 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

24.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 髙  橋  生  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉工業大学 7 39.26 15.68 23.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

5 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 -1 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.50 15.68

Composition 2.67 2.832.50 3.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.002.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 3.25

23.58

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子
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7 工  藤  佳  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 3 33.21 12.59 21.12 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.63 0.73-5 -5 -5 -4 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -1 -5 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

7 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 1

8 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0 -1 1

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 -1 -1 0

14.26 12.59

Composition 2.67 2.752.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.582.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

21.12

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 久  野  ことみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 6 33.04 12.13 20.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 0 -1

8 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

12.82 12.13

Composition 2.67 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.582.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

20.91

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子
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